RESULT FOR

RM 1009003 SNOW REMOVAL SERVICES - NEGOTIATED CONTRACT

Contract No. SPNO-01-14 Exit 159 to Milepost 173 Various Mainline Contract Value=\$65,400

	A	В	С	D	Е	F
Line	Operating	Vehicle	Hours	Total	Hourly Rate	Line Item Cost
	Hours		per	Hours	Per Vehicle	(D x E)
			Day	(B x C)		
1	Regular	7 each- Plow Trucks w/				
	Time(M-F)	Authority supplied	8	56	\$_ <u>505.50</u> _/hr	\$ <u>28,308.00</u>
		plows and spreaders				
2	Standby	7 each- Plow Trucks w/				
	Time(M-F)	Authority supplied	2	14	\$ <u>275.00</u> /hr	\$ <u>3,850.00</u>
		plows and spreaders				
3	Regular	1 each- Supervisory	8	8	\$ 125.00 /hr	\$ 1,000.00
	Time(M-F)	Vehicle	0	0	Ψ_123.00/III	Ψ <u>1,000.00</u>
4	Standby	1 each- Supervisory	2	2	\$ 125.00/hr	\$ 250.00
	Time(M-F)	Vehicle	2	2	ψ 123.00/111	φ 250.00
				Total B	id Price for Area	
				(Sum of F)=	\$33408.00	

Contract No. SPC-08-14 Milepost 110.3 to 120 Inner Lanes_ Contract Value=\$48,000

Contract 110: 51 C 00 14 Wheepost 110:5 to 120 Inner Lanes					Contract varae \$1	0,000
	A	В	С	D	Е	F
Line	Operating	Vehicle	Hours	Total	Hourly Rate	Line Item Cost
	Hours		per	Hours	Per Vehicle	(D x E)
			Day	(B x C)		
1	Regular Time(M-F)	5 each- Plow Trucks w/ Contractor supplied plows	8	40	\$_485.00/hr	\$ <u>19,400.00</u>
2	Standby Time(M-F)	5 each- Plow Trucks w/ Contractor supplied plows	2	10	\$ <u>235.00</u> /hr	\$ <u>2,350.00</u>
3	Regular Time(M-F)	1 each- Supervisory Vehicle	8	8	\$_125.00/hr	\$ <u>1,000.00</u>
4	Standby Time(M-F)	1 each- Supervisory Vehicle	2	2	\$ 125.00/hr	\$ 250.00
				Total Bid Price for Area (Sum of F)=		\$23,000.00